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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
8 Nicholas Ethier 219 13146 60 287 764
4 Mario Giard 215 12948 60 300 771

10 Alexandre Ethier 210 13257 63 269 721
13 Louis-Maxime Gendron 209 13858 66 300 761

1 Andre Ethier 206 13652 66 258 687
10 Denis Leclerc 206 13652 66 278 729
14 Michel Fleury 204 13476 66 279 755
14 Robert Levac 203 12201 60 300 693
13 Claude Chalifoux 201 12672 63 289 742
11 Daniel Bell 198 13080 66 268 727

6 Marc Lavoie 194 12247 63 279 731
1 Richard Laurence 192 12737 66 276 748
5 Michel Bilodeau 192 11574 60 278 672
2 Guy Palermo 192 12721 66 281 736
9 Yvon Lavoie 190 12593 66 300 682
1 Sylvain Laurence 188 10751 57 250 683
2 Marc Verreault 188 11292 60 278 656
4 Clement Cloutier 187 11261 60 263 670
7 Francois Bertrand 187 11259 60 242 630
6 Michel Filion 186 9909 53 279 657

12 Yvon Trottier 184 11648 63 258 673
3 Robert Lizotte 183 12100 66 279 647

10 Eric Filion 178 11805 66 256 641
11 Ghislain Daraiche 177 11723 66 248 641

9 Gilles Gauthier 177 10102 57 255 694
12 Pierre Charbonneau 174 11525 66 246 599

5 Benoit Bouchard 173 1042 6 226 541
14 Mario Ethier 172 10897 63 241 642

3 Robert Nault 172 6377 37 228 569
8 Andre Placide 171 10792 63 266 634
5 Mario Joly 170 10223 60 245 660
8 Michel Laviolette 170 10730 63 233 593
9 Yves Charbonneau 169 10664 63 233 608

10 Jean-Jacques Chatel 169 10149 60 250 614
7 Robert McCaughan 162 10223 63 234 615
2 Normand Valiquette 159 10045 63 280 569
3 Yves Ethier 158 10318 65 258 579
4 Ronald Morrisson 157 8525 54 231 542
6 Raymond Bourassa 155 10279 66 202 515
8 Clement Guenette 151 9531 63 221 585

12 Georges Lajoie 147 9757 66 211 550
14 Claude Desjardins 147 8415 57 214 574
11 Jean Aubin 128 8090 63 204 562
13 Sylvain Menard 123 7438 60 219 466

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
11 Audrey Bilodeau 216 11709 54 300 767

6 Sarah Poulin 201 12111 60 276 708
9 Denise Laviolette 191 12620 66 268 676
8 Joelle Grenier 189 12536 66 255 686
7 Nicole Laurence 188 11307 60 258 679
2 Carole Palermo 187 12346 66 279 692

10 Manon Duplantie 183 12085 66 247 651
1 Cristina Ursache 181 9263 51 248 702

13 Germaine Daraiche 181 11963 66 238 685
4 Josee Tellier 179 11852 66 276 629
7 Nicole Kafalas 176 11135 63 254 617

13 Pauline Turcotte 172 11379 66 257 635
13 Francine Bell 168 10616 63 250 653
12 Ginette Burelle 166 10483 63 235 600

3 Micheline St-Louis 165 9959 60 226 630
1 Monique Laroque 164 9884 60 223 603

11 Nicole Palermo 159 9082 57 231 591
14 Sonia Sauvageau 157 9448 60 209 537

8 Danielle Bergeron 157 9919 63 229 604
4 Danielle Valliere 152 9137 60 209 526

7 Linda Gamache 151 7720 51 237 551
6 Francine Lajoie 150 8123 54 236 597
3 Lise Coutu 149 8054 54 202 548
2 Danielle Mercure 149 9839 66 202 539
6 Jacqueline Laurence 148 9812 66 236 544
3 Francine Paiement 147 8871 60 232 583
9 Rachel Routhier 147 7091 48 234 567

14 Sylvie Fortier 147 8839 60 206 548
11 Manon Giroux 146 9252 63 232 543
12 Nathalie Guitard 145 7831 54 202 507

5 Michele Barre 143 9443 66 215 567
5 Gisele Vezina 137 7424 54 239 578

10 Pierrette Poulin 136 8992 66 210 540
9 Johanne Vaudry 135 8923 66 202 519

12 Christiane Nault 134 7272 54 195 503
4 Chantal Lapointe 125 4535 36 191 492
5 Claudette Levesque 125 8297 66 219 485
7 Danielle Guitard 124 8231 66 205 533
1 Sylvie Fortin 123 8175 66 168 413
2 Lise Pommerleau 121 6177 51 198 465

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  8-10  2- 5 12- 3  1- 7 14- 6 13-11  4- 9
Next Week 13- 1 12-10 11- 4  2- 6  9- 5  8-14  3- 7
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 11 CHALET DU RUISSEAU Nicole Palermo 381 33 1024 23004 1293 3628
2 14 PROMOTIONS RDMP Michel Fleury 341½ 73 1030 21983 1199 3401
3 12 PRESS-ART Pierre Charbonnea 334½ 40 950 22143 1170 3471
4 7 WOW LES FILLES Nicole Laurence 318½ 52 988 21886 1162 3295
5 9 EQUIPE SPERANO Denise Laviolette 314½ 59 1009 22035 1175 3470
6 4 QUILLES LAVAL 1996 Mario Giard 301 62 1015 22250 1234 3404
7 5 V.M. TOITURE Michel Bilodeau 297 38 940 21700 1204 3268
8 3 RESTAURANT ANGKOR Francine Paiement 296½ 16 974 21394 1158 3275
9 10 UNIPRIX AUTEUIL Alexandre Ethier 294½ 57 1082 21628 1188 3346

10 2 WILFRID PASTA BAR Guy Palermo 284½ 27 996 21925 1139 3325
11 1 TOUT TOUT NET Andre Ethier 274 25 1054 21455 1091 3210
12 6 DENTUROLOGIE BOURASSA Raymond Bourassa 262 9 1034 21175 1138 3229
13 13 PHOTO JOSEE BELL Francine Bell 251 62 1054 21190 1118 3244
14 8 CLINIQUE CORBUSIER Danielle Bergeron 214½ 42 1057 20841 1118 3137

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1188 UNIPRIX AUTEUIL 1162 WOW LES FILLES 1148 QUILLES LAVAL 1996
Handicap Series 3296 QUILLES LAVAL 1996 3280 PROMOTIONS RDMP 3270 WOW LES FILLES

Men Handicap Game 267 Michel Fleury 259 Louis-Maxime Gendron 248 Alexandre Ethier
Handicap Series 755 Michel Fleury 713 Louis-Maxime Gendron 673 Alexandre Ethier

Women Handicap Game 254 Nicole Kafalas 235 Pauline Turcotte 214 Manon Duplantie
Handicap Series 600 Nicole Kafalas 574 Pauline Turcotte 566 Nicole Laurence

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave=Difference Series - Ave=Difference

Men 267 - 201=66 Michel Fleury 755 - 603=152 Michel Fleury
221 - 156=65 Ronald Morrisson 713 - 624=89 Louis-Maxime Gendron
231 - 171=60 Andre Placide 516 - 438=78 Georges Lajoie

Women 254 - 175=79 Nicole Kafalas 519 - 399=120 Johanne Vaudry
235 - 171=64 Pauline Turcotte 600 - 525=75 Nicole Kafalas
176 - 133=43 Johanne Vaudry 574 - 513=61 Pauline Turcotte

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1293 CHALET DU RUISSEAU 1234 QUILLES LAVAL 1996 1204 V.M. TOITURE
Handicap Series 3628 CHALET DU RUISSEAU 3471 PRESS-ART 3470 EQUIPE SPERANO
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - TOUT TOUT NET
Sylvie Fortin 8175 66 123 100 104 109 313 109 - 124=-15 313 - 372=-59
Cristina Ursache 9263 51 181 a163 a163 a163 489
Monique Laroque 9884 60 164 136 130 106 372 136 - 166=-30 372 - 498=-126
Sylvain Laurence 10751 57 188 171 184 184 539 184 - 189=-5 539 - 567=-28
Richard Laurence 12737 66 192 160 164 167 491 167 - 194=-27 491 - 582=-91
Andre Ethier 13652 66 206 208 168 207 583 208 - 207=1 583 - 621=-38
2 - WILFRID PASTA BAR
Lise Pommerleau 6177 51 121 117 114 124 355 124 - 121=3 355 - 363=-8
Danielle Mercure 9839 66 149 144 143 167 454 167 - 148=19 454 - 444=10
Normand Valiquette 10045 63 159 138 136 195 469 195 - 159=36 469 - 477=-8
Carole Palermo 12346 66 187 141 202 174 517 202 - 187=15 517 - 561=-44
Marc Verreault 11292 60 188 133 198 116 447 198 - 190=8 447 - 570=-123
Guy Palermo 12721 66 192 174 153 202 529 202 - 193=9 529 - 579=-50
3 - RESTAURANT ANGKOR
Micheline St-Louis 9959 60 165 102 153 119 374 153 - 168=-15 374 - 504=-130
Lise Coutu 8054 54 149 122 132 103 357 132 - 150=-18 357 - 450=-93
Robert Lizotte 12100 66 183 118 128 155 401 155 - 185=-30 401 - 555=-154
Robert Nault 6377 37 172 a155 a155 a155 465
Yves Ethier 10318 65 158 145 214 128 487 214 - 158=56 487 - 474=13
Francine Paiement 8871 60 147 113 109 125 347 125 - 149=-24 347 - 447=-100
4 - QUILLES LAVAL 1996
Josee Tellier 11852 66 179 159 158 169 486 169 - 180=-11 486 - 540=-54
Chantal Lapointe 4535 36 125 a113 a113 a113 339
Danielle Valliere 9137 60 152 a137 a137 a137 411
Ronald Morrisson 8525 54 157 124 221 179 524 221 - 156=65 524 - 468=56
Clement Cloutier 11261 60 187 188 235 209 632 235 - 186=49 632 - 558=74
Mario Giard 12948 60 215 237 198 211 646 237 - 215=22 646 - 645=1
5 - V.M. TOITURE
Claudette Levesque 8297 66 125 98 95 104 297 104 - 126=-22 297 - 378=-81
Michele Barre 9443 66 143 150 89 119 358 150 - 144=6 358 - 432=-74
Gisele Vezina 7424 54 137 96 113 118 327 118 - 139=-21 327 - 417=-90
Mario Joly 10223 60 170 134 146 217 497 217 - 170=47 497 - 510=-13
Benoit Bouchard 1042 6 173 156 159 226 541 226 - 167=59 541 - 501=40
Michel Bilodeau 11574 60 192 174 135 179 488 179 - 194=-15 488 - 582=-94
6 - DENTUROLOGIE BOURASSA
Jacqueline Laurence 9812 66 148 114 139 124 377 139 - 149=-10 377 - 447=-70
Francine Lajoie 8123 54 150 76 109 136 321 136 - 152=-16 321 - 456=-135
Raymond Bourassa 10279 66 155 138 176 128 442 176 - 156=20 442 - 468=-26
Michel Filion 9909 53 186 177 161 184 522 184 - 187=-3 522 - 561=-39
Sarah Poulin 12111 60 201 156 197 127 480 197 - 204=-7 480 - 612=-132
Marc Lavoie 12247 63 194 154 152 160 466 160 - 196=-36 466 - 588=-122
7 - WOW LES FILLES
Danielle Guitard 8231 66 124 123 132 120 375 132 - 124=8 375 - 372=3
Robert McCaughan 10223 63 162 191 151 133 475 191 - 162=29 475 - 486=-11
Nicole Kafalas 11135 63 176 168 254 178 600 254 - 175=79 600 - 525=75
Linda Gamache 7720 51 151 a136 a136 a136 408
Francois Bertrand 11259 60 187 a169 a169 a169 507
Nicole Laurence 11307 60 188 193 207 166 566 207 - 188=19 566 - 564=2

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval2/2/2018  3:34 pm  Page 3 of 4



Roule la Boule2/1/2018    Week 22 of 34 Page 4

Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - CLINIQUE CORBUSIER
Joelle Grenier 12536 66 189 197 148 200 545 200 - 190=10 545 - 570=-25
Danielle Bergeron 9919 63 157 199 139 153 491 199 - 157=42 491 - 471=20
Clement Guenette 9531 63 151 123 131 104 358 131 - 152=-21 358 - 456=-98
Michel Laviolette 10730 63 170 101 167 142 410 167 - 172=-5 410 - 516=-106
Andre Placide 10792 63 171 231 145 140 516 231 - 171=60 516 - 513=3
Nicholas Ethier 13146 60 219 214 168 212 594 214 - 220=-6 594 - 660=-66
9 - EQUIPE SPERANO
Rachel Routhier 7091 48 147 a133 a133 a133 399
Johanne Vaudry 8923 66 135 176 172 171 519 176 - 133=43 519 - 399=120
Gilles Gauthier 10102 57 177 195 197 116 508 197 - 177=20 508 - 531=-23
Yves Charbonneau 10664 63 169 a153 a153 a153 459
Yvon Lavoie 12593 66 190 174 200 185 559 200 - 191=9 559 - 573=-14
Denise Laviolette 12620 66 191 184 173 151 508 184 - 192=-8 508 - 576=-68
10 - UNIPRIX AUTEUIL
Eric Filion 11805 66 178 133 139 197 469 197 - 179=18 469 - 537=-68
Pierrette Poulin 8992 66 136 116 151 163 430 163 - 135=28 430 - 405=25
Jean-Jacques Chatel 10149 60 169 159 147 182 488 182 - 169=13 488 - 507=-19
Manon Duplantie 12085 66 183 159 163 214 536 214 - 183=31 536 - 549=-13
Denis Leclerc 13652 66 206 156 176 167 499 176 - 208=-32 499 - 624=-125
Alexandre Ethier 13257 63 210 207 218 248 673 248 - 209=39 673 - 627=46
11 - CHALET DU RUISSEAU
Ghislain Daraiche 11723 66 177 158 156 182 496 182 - 178=4 496 - 534=-38
Jean Aubin 8090 63 128 120 118 139 377 139 - 128=11 377 - 384=-7
Manon Giroux 9252 63 146 110 129 127 366 129 - 148=-19 366 - 444=-78
Nicole Palermo 9082 57 159 a144 a144 a144 432
Audrey Bilodeau 11709 54 216 a195 a195 a195 585
Daniel Bell 13080 66 198 236 156 230 622 236 - 197=39 622 - 591=31
12 - PRESS-ART
Christiane Nault 7272 54 134 125 132 104 361 132 - 135=-3 361 - 405=-44
Nathalie Guitard 7831 54 145 136 144 133 413 144 - 145=-1 413 - 435=-22
Georges Lajoie 9757 66 147 154 185 177 516 185 - 146=39 516 - 438=78
Ginette Burelle 10483 63 166 153 107 105 365 153 - 168=-15 365 - 504=-139
Yvon Trottier 11648 63 184 218 182 201 601 218 - 184=34 601 - 552=49
Pierre Charbonneau 11525 66 174 146 175 186 507 186 - 174=12 507 - 522=-15
13 - PHOTO JOSEE BELL
Sylvain Menard 7438 60 123 110 120 117 347 120 - 124=-4 347 - 372=-25
Germaine Daraiche 11963 66 181 168 174 169 511 174 - 181=-7 511 - 543=-32
Pauline Turcotte 11379 66 172 235 158 181 574 235 - 171=64 574 - 513=61
Francine Bell 10616 63 168 113 130 146 389 146 - 170=-24 389 - 510=-121
Claude Chalifoux 12672 63 201 186 206 179 571 206 - 201=5 571 - 603=-32
Louis-Maxime Gendron 13858 66 209 251 259 203 713 259 - 208=51 713 - 624=89
14 - PROMOTIONS RDMP
Sonia Sauvageau 9448 60 157 135 198 154 487 198 - 157=41 487 - 471=16
Sylvie Fortier 8839 60 147 152 124 125 401 152 - 148=4 401 - 444=-43
Mario Ethier 10897 63 172 174 142 201 517 201 - 173=28 517 - 519=-2
Claude Desjardins 8415 57 147 131 110 109 350 131 - 149=-18 350 - 447=-97
Robert Levac 12201 60 203 184 176 206 566 206 - 204=2 566 - 612=-46
Michel Fleury 13476 66 204 267 257 231 755 267 - 201=66 755 - 603=152
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